Contract Audit Personnel Roster

	Contract Audit 

	Clarence W. Filip, Manager
	844.0656
	750/214
	cwfilip@sandia.gov

	Nicole Abadie, Auditor
	844.6589
	750/224
	naabadi@sandia.gov

	C. John Baugus, Auditor
	844.2700
	750/227
	cjbaugu@sandia.gov

	Cynthia L. Burns, Team Leader
	844.3741
	750/212
	clburns@sandia.gov

	Teresa J. Cajete, Auditor
	284.6436
	750/207
	tjcajet@sandia.gov

	Lavender Fernandez, Auditor
	284.3768
	750/225
	leferna@sandia.gov

	David J. Hattrup, Auditor
	845.0623
	750/228
	djhattr@sandia.gov

	Patsy A. Jones, Team Leader
	844.1133
	750/210
	pajones@sandia.gov

	Antoinette E.  Lucero, Auditor
	844.3067
	750/230
	aelucer@sandia.gov

	Laura G. Massie, Auditor
	284.8470
	750/209
	lgmassi@sandia.gov

	Terrence R. Owen, Auditor
	284.5941
	750/222
	towen@sandia.gov

	Mario A. Pino, Auditor
	844.7138
	750/229
	mapino@sandia.gov

	Shari L. Prewitt, Database Administrator
	844.5485
	750/215
	slprewi@sandia.gov

	Adrian E. Sanchez, Graduate Intern
	845.9992
	750/213
	aesanch@sandia.gov

	Patricia V. Sena, Auditor
	284.5442
	750/231
	pvsena@sandia.gov

	Cari L. Sissel, Auditor
	845.0947
	750/226
	clalani@sandia.gov

	Christine E. Tomlin, Report Administrator
	845.8436
	750/205
	cetomli@sandia.gov
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